
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:15 A  SV Grün-Wei… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 1 6 9 8 5

25

2
15

3
16

4
17

6
22

8
25

14 Auszeit

Ende
17:39 B  TV Baden III R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
20 19 11 14 6 16

17

╳

12
1
13

2
14

3
15

5
17

7 Auszeit

3:6
7:13

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:42 B  TV Baden III S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
20 19 11 14 6 16

152
12:19

1
10

3
11

4
12

5
13

6
14

8
15

Auszeit

6:10
11:17

Ende
18:03 A  SV Grün-Wei… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 4 6 8 11 5

25

╳

14
25

1
16

5
17

6
20

7
21

12
24

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landespokal Männer - 27.08.2022
Geestemünder TV Turnier 1

Männer

B  TV Baden III vs. SV Grün-Weiß Beckedorf A
Spiel 5 27.08.2022 17:15 Uhr

Sporthalle Gaußschule
27580 Bremerhaven 
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B  TV Baden III 7/14
2 Weiß, Matthias X
6 Schmidt, Maurice X

11 Zander, Torge X
14 Siemonsen, Andreas X
16 Wiegmann, Enrico X
19 Ali, Jamil X
20 von Somm, Torben X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle

C

A  SV Grün-Wei… 10/14
1 Uz, Cenk X
4 Müller, Tammo X
5 Sterrenberg, Heiko X
6 Jungclaus, Philip X
7 Mehmedor, Galin X
8 Wahle, Sascha X
9 Schwabe, Julian X

11 Maring, Liam X
13 Dartsch, Moritz
14 Richter, Christian X
A  Libero
7 Mehmedor, Galin X
A  Offizielle
T Richter, Christian

CT Wahle, Sascha

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  TV Baden III SV Grün-Wei… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 17 1 24 25 1 0 0
2 1 0 15 2 21 25 1 0 0

3
4 1 0 32 45 50 2 0 0
Start: 17:15 Ende: 18:03 Dauer: 0:48

Sieger: SV Grün-Weiß Beckedorf

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Poppe, Thorsten 1
2 Erdmann, Nicklas 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Maiwald, Markus 4

Assist. Nullmeyer, Daniel
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